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	Date
	Event

	Tuesday, September 5
	First day of school for Scholars

	Wednesday, October 4
	Pupil Count Day

	Wednesday, October 11 
	PSAT Testing Day, All Scholars Report to School, 1:00 Dismissal  

	Friday, October 13
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Professional Development for Staff  1:00-4:00

	Friday, November 3
	End of 1st quarter

	Thursday, November 9
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; K-8 Report Card Pick Up/9-12 Progress Report Pick Up/Parent Teacher Conferences 1:00pm-7:30pm

	Friday, November 10
	No School for scholars; Professional Development for Staff 9:00am-12:00pm

	Wednesday, November 22
	No School for Scholars or Staff, Thanksgiving Break Begins

	Monday, November 27
	School Resumes 

	Friday, December 22
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Professional Development for Staff 1:00-4:00

	Monday, December 25
	No School for Scholars or Staff, Holiday Break Begins

	Monday, January 8
	School Resumes

	Monday, January 15
	No School for Scholars or Staff – Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

	Thursday, January 25
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Final Exams for High School; PD for Staff 1:00-4:00

	Friday, January 26
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Final Exams for High School; End of 2nd Quarter

	Thursday, February 1
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; K-8 Report Card Pick Up/Parent Teacher Conferences 1:00pm-7:30pm (K-8 Only)

	Friday, February 2
	No School for Scholars or Staff 

	Wednesday, February 7
	Pupil Count Day

	Friday, February 16
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Professional Development for Staff 1:00-4:00

	Monday, February 19
	President’s Day – No School for Scholars or Staff

	Friday, March 8
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Professional Development for Staff 1:00-4:00

	Monday, March 25
	Spring Break Begins; No School for Scholars or Staff

	Monday, April 1
	School Resumes

	Friday, April 5
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Professional Development for Staff 1:00-4:00, 
End of 3rd Quarter

	Wednesday, April 10
	SAT/PSAT Day – All Scholars Report to School, 12:00 Dismissal

	Thursday, April 11
	Work Keys Assessment Day – All Scholars Report to School, 1:00pm Dismissal for Scholars; K-8 Report Card Pick Up/9-12 Progress Report Pick Up/Parent Teacher Conferences 1:30pm – 7:30pm

	Friday, April 12
	No School for Scholars and Staff

	Friday, May 10
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars; Professional Development for Staff 1:00-4:00

	Friday, May 24
	Last Day for Seniors

	Monday, May 27
	Memorial Day – No School for Scholars and Staff

	Thursday, June 13
	Noon Dismissal for Scholars

	Friday, June 14
	Noon Dismissal for all Scholars; Last Day of School (K-8 Report Cards will be sent home with scholars and mailed/emailed to parents)

	Tuesday, June 18
	All High School Final Grades posted; 9-12 Report Cards mailed/emailed to parents
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